RAMCHAND DURGE 9420515254
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MENS SHIRT
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REVOGVE
SALE
SALE
SALE
2541

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-THREE ONLY
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1.00
1.00
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1.00
1.00

5.00

20/08/2025

CASH

1,030.50 1,030.50
392.35 392.35
392.35 392.35
987.69 987.69
942.00 942.00

Total Amt 3,744.89
Cash Disc 15% 561.73

3183.00



